7-29 Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com
Industrial Unmanaged GbE Switch
5x 10/100/1000Base–T+ 1x 100/1000Base–X SFP Gigabit Ethernet Switch
5x 10/100/1000Base–T Gigabit Ethernet Switch
8x 10/100/1000Base–T Gigabit Ethernet Switch
IGS-501S
IGS-500

IGS-800
(Optional accessory)
Ordering Information
Model Name
Total
Port
RJ45  UTP port Fiber Port Power Input Certification Operating
Temperture10/100/1000
Base-T 100/1000Base-X Redundant Railway
EN50121-4
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 CE FCC
IGS-501S 6 5 1x SFP 12/24/48VDC V V V V -10~60°C
IGS-501S-E 6 5 1x SFP 12/24/48VDC V V V V -40~75°C
IGS-500 5 5 12/24/48VDC V V V V -10~60°C
IGS-500-E 5 5 12/24/48VDC V V V V -40~75°C
IGS-800 8 8 12/24/48VDC V V V V -10~60°C
IGS-800-E 8 8 12/24/48VDC V V V V -40~75°C
IGS 5 01S E
Industrial
Gigabit
Switch